MAIL [NVOICES TG: PURCHAGSE ORDER P.O. #: 82

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
255 E. WILSON AVE.
LOMBARD, IL 60148-3926
PHONE; (630) 620-5700
FAX;  (630)620-8222

TO: STRADA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1810 BROADSMORE DRIVE
ALGONQUIN, IL 60102
VENDOR #
4640
DE%IV R _BY: SHIP VIA:
05

F.O.B.
31/12 BEST WAY DESTINATION

REQUISITIONED BY

7709
DATE /21/11
CHANGE # 5
DATE CHG: 10/17/11

SHIP TO:

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
DEPT QF PUBLIC WORKS
1051 S HAMMERSCHMIDT
LOMBARD, IL 60148

EXTENDED
LINE# QUANTITUOM ITEM NO. AND DESCRIPTION UNIT COST COST
REIEAEXETA T A KA TXT R R TR T R RE LAk E ), ,%hk
* *
: CHANGE ORDER *
kkkErkhkivrrhhkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhhhkihkihhkhddhihhrik
1 87108.0DL PARKWAY RESTORATION 1.0000 87108.00
14999.8DL, DETERIQRATED SIDEWALK 1.0000 14999.85
14999 .8DL DETERIQRATED SIDEWALK 1.0000 14999.86
RESTDENT CONTRIBUTION
4 74998 .3DL, TRIP HAZARD REPATRS 1.0000 74998 .35
5 31874 .8DL CURB PROGRAM 1.0000 31874 .89
5 2380.0DL FY1l2 CURB GUTTER WORK 1.0000 2380.00
LINCOLN AVE& CHARLES
CROSSWALK I PROVEMENT
SUB-TQTAL 226360.95
TOTAL 226360.95
REMARKS :
ggg %EPROVED S/Z {11 LEG#110257 INCREASE
OT' APPROVE REASE 2380.00 7/7/311 LEG #1 0 27,
LINCOLN AVE/ST CHARDS RD CROSSWALK LINE #6 11

BOT APPROVED 6{%16%% LEG #120278 DECREASE OF

$1010.65 6/26/



