1 ' VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Driveway Apron and Sidewalk Restoration Program
PROJECT NO.: M-12-02

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR:  Sfrada Consfruction Inc DATE: 5/10/2012
DESCRIPTION CF CHANGE ORDER; This is a final balancing change order based on final quantities

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $154,490.60
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $72,881.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) {3] $227,371.60
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) ’ 4] {$1,010.65)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) [5] $228,360.95
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $71,870.35

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $225,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $221,543.96

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

q /1,4///{,/1/ »ﬂQO/%/V(,(/h/ 6"4’12 Approved By: M/ o

Resident Engipeer Date i i _
v

§ -3 — R ppproved /j\/‘}“lo

Contradtdr Date  (s$WKor25%)  \fjllage Manager __ D i Date

/44/'/ /M éﬁ’/"’"’ Approved By: WM ‘%7/)-’//

Village Engineer Date  ($10Kor25%)  Vfjllage PregGiefént Date
R e Ao e Lffio
i i / Vlllagﬁtlerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




§6'09€'922% 12j0l prnuo)
(G90L0"LY) [B10l Z# 0D 09'14£°422$ [E301 10BIUCD
(00°559%) 00°'LEL- 000 00'659% 00°6% L1408 LSl HOLAT109 "ONINYYM F1av.L0313d 00800V Ty
00969'6L$  |oorgocl 00°955) 00°000'c$ 00ZLS 1408 052 Y007 "ONINYYM 379v.L0313d 00800¥Z¥
(99896°'19) 1£°601- £9°00p 00'092'0L$ 00'8l% ains 0.6 6 LAYd AYMIAIMA LIg 009¥000Z
0003 000 00l 00'L$ 00°'1% WNS 1 L 104d % LNOD dwdL 00210102
(00 v95'c$) 0F'95¢- 09°€91 00°00Z'G$ 60013 1004 025 ¥Z'99.L 9990 N0 00050009
(00'8¥5'1L9) 08'¥51- 02'9842 00'0EP'62$ 00013 1004 e¥62 21'96.L 9999 0D 009€0909
00'€L9$ 0019 00°12£92 00'80.'GZ$ 00'1% 1408 80/62 WId MvMmaals 009000t
0061 08¢ 09'9€€E 00'699'9L$ 00'6$ 1004 £eLe W3Y ¥3LLND gYND GN0D 005000tV
(09'520'5%) OF 866- 09'6€01 00'Z8E'PLS 00'6% airvs 8651 W3Y INTFW3AAYC IAIEd 002000% Y
6.°'862'23 Q0’9 00'L2E92 00'S0P'96$ G/ e$ 1408 8062 1dS WIVAIAIS ONOD Od 00500¥ZY
(00°ge8'es) 00°652- 000 00'588'cS 00'SLS aA 0s 652 d$ 8 1Ad AVMIAINA D9d 00800€Z¢
(0052829 00'06- 00’646 05'€/0'LTS 05°1LES aA 0s 699 dS 9 IAd AYMIAINA 20d 01/00E2V
ep'gocs £7'GOE ep 90 00’13 0013 LINN L ONIYILYM I1ddNS 00200252
L2 7E) 0g 2% 0.'28) 01°9% 1003 aA DS 019 1dS V1 19 HNIGIIS 02600052
(og 22v$) 0 LZp- 0.728l 00°019% 0013 aA oS 019 ¥ H0Sd01L d % 4 5L910LLZ
(po08Y) 00°06- 000 00°06% 00'L$ aA DS 08 NOILYAYOX3 H1dv3 00100202
SIILILNVAD Els
WLOL LNYND S#09 TNIS TVW1OL 1INN LINN ALILNYND WaLl "ON
zZLozioss cHE 0D weiboud uonelo)say yjemapis pue uoidy Aemoau Z1L0Z Ad 2Ul




