VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012B DRIVEWAY APRON, CURB AND SIDEWALK RESTORATION PROGRAM
PROJECT NC.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER; 1
CONTRACTOR:  Kings Point General Cement Inc. DATE: 5/22/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is & change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $167,962.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $167,962.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $57,025.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPRCVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $224,990.50
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) {[2]+[4]) $57,028.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $225,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $221,543.96

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

M”W 5'5/"’20\pproved By:~

Reside ngineer Date

pproved By: (p [ z
Contractor Date ‘{<$10Kor25%) Vlllage Manager ' Date
fﬂﬂu‘:ﬂ A A&M J%?// /Z Approved B W %//
i i Dgte  CHKor2s%)  \jllagdPresident Date

Qoo 2fosfin

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




cLozizels

0’0 WVADO0Ud NOLLYHMOLSTN M1VMIAIS ANV SHND ‘NOMdV AVMIARA F210Z Ad

05'066'722$ [B104 JOBJUOD)
00820'25% [BI0L L# 0D]05296°/9L% €jol pig
00°0$ 0 00°000'2$ 000Z$ 1108 001 n YOLDATIOD| (oo,
DNINUY M HTEV10FLAA

0080563 vze 00'626'¢$ 00'L1$ 1108 SLI TYOOTONINGYM HTEVIDHLAA|  (ooro o
00°0$ 0 00°005'L$ 0001$ axos 0SI SSE0DV WAL M0d D0V 00600007
00°0$ 0 00°009'1$ 00'5¥$ axos ) 01 JIAVd AVMHATIA L[  8€5$000Z
00°00+'G3 002 00008'0L$ 00°22$ A DS 00 6 IAVd AVMIARIA LIG|  yES$000Z
00°0$ 0 00°000'1$ 00°000't$ WNS T I J1OUd % INOD IviL| 00LIOTOL
00°0$ 0 00°009'2% 00'€1$ 1004 00z VZ941 D%00 aN0D| 00050909
00°00v'8$ 008 00'529'¢e$ 05°01$ 1004 0827 TI'9EL OFOD ANOD|  008£0909
00°000'93 0009 00'055'02$ 00'1$ L1108 05507 W ATYMAAIS|  009000%F
00°00¥'2$ 008 00°05€'/$ 00°¢$ 1004 0SHT WY YALLOD 4N GNOD|  00S000bY
00°026'2$ g9 00°026'2$ 00'8$ ax 0s 066 WERL INANHA Y SARIA|  002000vF
00°00v'02$ 0009 00'0.8'69% or'es L1108 05502 TdS ITYMACIS ONCD Od|  00S00¥2¥
00°0% 0 00°06.'2$ 00'L€$ aA s 06 dS 8 LAd AVMHARIA DOd|  00800€2y
00°000°9% 00z 00°05.Z1$ 00°0€$ ax s STy dS 9 LA AVMHARA DOd|  01L00€TH
0008 0 05°201% 52°0$ ax 0s 133 TS VI TO DNIGFAS| 02600052
00'0$ 0 00'51zZ$ 05'0$ ax0s ocy pAOSIOLd® 4| S1910112Z
00'0$ 0 000L1$ 00'1$ aAno o1t NOILVAVOXA HLIVA| 00100202




