VILLAGE OF LOMBARD e qa Y
CHANGE ORDER \/
PROJECT NAME: FY2012 Driveway Apron and Sidewalk Restoration PROJECT NO.: M-12B-02
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2 (Final)
CONTRACTOR: Kings Point General Cement DATE: 11/20/2012

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:

Balance of quantities based on final field measurements. Extra work for

repair of an unmarked water service stub that was hit.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

(1]
[2]
3]
[4]

$167,962.50

$57,028.00

$224,990.50

-$47,514.57

$177,475.93

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $9,513.43
TIME EXTENSION : | N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $225,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $223,981.99

/47474/07

Py Approved By:%
Resident Engineer Date Directér of Finance { Date
, poprovea sy~ Xl e o sl
nfractor Date = (<810Kor25%) \fjllage M er { Date
' r2,
%f“/ A W A/// 2~ Approved By: e
Village Engineer Date  ©8$10Ker25%)  Peter Breen Date
() Acting Village President
’ X
@/ /‘}/f/@ Aftest: 9&;&% @’ )/&o@vx_—
Director of Public Welrks " " Date /\/illageﬁlerk / Date
f Finance * Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are

hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 10of2

ENO0O2 (6/99)



(66/9) ZOONT

Z Jo g ebed
(L5PLS'LF) § ~ TVIOL
(0oo00'z) ¢$| (oooor) [ooo 0002 1408 [00L ONINYYM J79v.L0313A|00800+2F
00556 $ 00°6S 00%SS 00 2L% 1408 [66F Y2071 'SONINYYM 3719v.10313A|00800F21
(00'00s't) ¢ f{ooost) Jooo 00'0L% gADgS |os1 88300V dWI L HO4 99v| 0060000Z
(00008'1)  $ (0o0'0v) 000 00'SP$ dADS |ov 0l LAVd AVMIAING 119] 88670007
(02'161) $ (012} 06265 00°22$ aADSs |009 6 LAVd AVMIAINA 118{ 009v000Z
- $ 000 00'L 00°000°L$ WNS1 (L NOILDILOHd ANV TOYINOD DI144vH1[00/10L04
(00'009'2) ¢{ (00002) 000 00elLs$ 1004 |002 ¥2'991 9929 JINOD|00050909
{gzeos'cz) ¢ | (069222 [ogels 05°0L$ 1004 [os0g Z1'99.1 9800 gW0D|008£0909
0Z'v1L9 ¢ 0ZvL9  |0Zv9Li2 [00°L$ 1408 [05592 TYACWIY M IVYAMIAIS|009000tY
(os62k'2)  $1 (059/¢'2) |ogeil 00°¢$ 1004 |06zE W3 Y31LND 99ND FNOD{0050007Y
(oggog'vy ¢ (02629) |oe6iL 00'8$ gADS |ssel W3Y LNIWIAYC IAINA[0020001
828802 3 02'vl9 |0z voLiz Jores 1408 {05592 1dS MIVAIAIS J1LIHDONOD 2400500728
(0006427 ¢ (00°08) 00'0 00°L€$ aADSs |os dS 8 1Ad AVMIAINA DDd [00800£2¢
(cozee'yy 8| (orvyl) [oo08Y 00°0£$ aADs |ezo dS 9 IAd AYMIAINA D9d[0L200€2H
- ) 00°0 00°0LP 6Z'08 aAbds |oey 1dS V1 19 ONIAIIS|02600062
- $ 000 00°0cr 05°0% axos |osy ¥ 110SdOL d94[GL9L0LLE
- $ 000 00011 00°1$ axos [0L) NOILVYAYOX3 HL¥YZ|001L00202
- | 'N¥RO | F@Orud | NVOO. S T
INNOWYV | ADNTIHIAIA| QASIATH | - LINQ - JINA | INTRREOD | CNHLY “ON.
ZI0T0Z/TT [euiq pue 74 *0°)D UONBI0)SIY Y[eMapI§ pue uoady LemaAq 710ZAA




